Product specifications
Eaton XTSC1P6BBMA
Catalog Number: XTSC1P6BBMA
Eaton XT IEC FVR Manual Motor Controller, 0.16A, 45 mm Frame
size, 24 Vdc coil,
Photo is representative
General specifications
Eaton XT IEC motor control XTSC1P6BBMA
786680187452 1.77 in
7.03 in 3.77 in
4 lb UL Listed file E245398
IEC 60947
UL 508
For 200 and 240V horsepower rating
calculate motor rating according to rated
current. Specified values to NEC
430.6(A)(1).
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Certifications
Catalog Notes
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
defaultTaxonomyAttributeLabel
1.60 A
3/4 Hp at 480V, 1 Hp at 600V
Factory-assembled
45 mm, 0.1 to 32 A
1 NO, 1 NC
110-120 Vac, 50/60 Hz
B
1-1.6 A
Combined with a 45 mm B-frame, 7 to 15A IEC contactor, Short
circuit release: 22.4A
Three-phase
Class 10
Resources
Motor Control and Protection
Eaton Specification Sheet - XTSC1P6BBMA
Amperage Rating
HP rating - max
Type
Frame size
Auxiliary contacts
Coil voltage
Frame
Full load current range
Special features
Phase
Class
Catalogs
Specifications and datasheets